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2025 IWF-NM Email Roster w/City
ACTIVE

Contact Name Email City

Karen Abraham kabraham@unm.edu Albuquerque

Catherine A. Allen cathy@santa-fe-group.com Santa Fe

Jacqueline Moss (Jackie) Apodaca apojack@gmail.com Albuquerque

Ana Marie Argilagos argilagos2@aol.com Santa Fe

Tania Armenta armenta@visitabq.org Albuquerque

M. Christina Armijo Teenmak47@swcp.com Albuquerque

Yasine Armstrong yasinem@gmail.com Roswell

Julie Morgas Baca jmorgasbaca@balloonfiesta.com Albuquerque

Toni Balzano toni@improntapr.com Carlsbad

Janice Barela Janice.Barela@sto.nm.gov Edgewood

Nancy R. Bartlit nbartlit@aol.com Los Alamos

Sandra K. Begay skbegay@comcast.net Albuquerque

Glenna Halvorson Boyd, Ph.D. glennaboyd69@gmail.com Santa Fe

Margaret Moses Branch mbranch@branchlawfirm.com Albuquerque

Heather Cameron heather.cameron@9661.org Santa Fe

Celia Foy Castillo celiafoy@hotmail.com Santa Fe

Suzanne Ortega Cisneros CisnerosOrtega@gmail.com Santa Fe

Carol A. Clark caclark@ladailypost.com Los Alamos

Linda Cohen LCOHENSantaFe@aol.com Santa Fe

Cyndi Conn cyndiconn@gmail.com Santa Fe

Michelle A. Coons Michelle.Coons@wafd.com Albuquerque

Ann Murphy Daily dailyann@aol.com Santa Fe

Barbara I. Damron bdamron@salud.unm.edu Santa Fe

Lisa Darling lahdarling@gmail.com Santa Fe

Peggy Daskalos-Lycou peggy@daskalosdi.com Albuquerque

Elizabeth (Betty) A. Downes, Ph.D. bdownes@cybermesa.com Santa Fe

Nelia W. Dunbar nelia.dunbar@nmt.edu Lemitar

DeAnn Eaton deaton@swcp.com Albuquerque

Lizbeth "Liz" G. Ellis lizbethellis@comcast.net Las Cruces

Shannon Enright-Smith seslifecoach@yahoo.com Tijeras

Rhonda G. Faught rhonda.faught@yahoo.com Santa Fe

Natalie Fitz-Gerald nhfitzsf@aol.com Santa Fe

Ruth Frazier rufrazier@gmail.com Albuquerque
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Doreen Ybarra Gallegos Doreen@doreengallegos.com Las Cruces

Angela Gallegos-Macias agallegos2@phs.org Albuquerque

Alexis K. Girard alexisg@greerenterprises.com Santa Fe

Christine S. Glidden csglidden@swcp.com Albuquerque

Veronica N.  Gonzales vngonzales@comcast.net Los Ranchos

Shira Greenberg shira@keshetdance.org Albuquerque

Anne Haines ahaines@dreamspring.org Albuquerque

Kathy Renner Hansen Hansen@nmsu.edu Las Cruces

Tracy Hartzler thartzler@cnm.edu Albuquerque

Julie Heinrich jaheinrich@gmail.com Albuquerque

Pamelya Herndon PamelyaHerndon@gmail.com Albuquerque

Leslie Hoffman Leslie@LEHConsultingGroup.com Albuquerque

Barbara J. “BJ” Jones bj1018@aol.com Albuquerque

Diane R. Karp, Ph.D. diane.karp@gmail.com Santa Fe

Susan Keith skeithctc@aol.com Albuquerque

Jennifer Kimball jkimball@lafondasantafe.com Santa Fe

Yolanda Jones King, Ph.D. yolandajk54@gmail.com Moriarty

Patricia Kurz patriciakurz@kurzfoundation.org Placitas

Laura A. Liswood laliswood@aol.com Santa Fe

Zelma Long zelmalong@me.com Santa FE

Amanda López Askin, Ph.D. amandajocelyn1@gmail.com Las Cruces

Antoinette Sedillo Lopez asedillolopez@gmail.com Albuquerque

Carol Robertson Lopez crobertsonlopez@comcast.net Santa Fe

Lauren Madigan lmadigan@phs.org Albuquerque

Georgette Malooly GMTodd@aol.com Las cruces

Liddie Martinez 505Liddie@gmail.com Española

Lourdes "Lou" A. Martinez loulee130@gmail.com Las Cruces

Susan M. Matteucci susan@southwestcreations.com Santa Fe

Beverlee J. McClure Shaw beverleejmcclure@gmail.com Albuquerque

Hope McIntosh hope@macgroupconsult.com Albuquerque

Bev McMillan bevvybashm@aol.com Albuquerque

Shawn Elyse McQueen Shawn@globalsantafe.org Lamy

Andrea Meditch ameditch@gmail.com Santa Fe

Roxanna Meyers RoxannaM@csbsigns.com Albuquerque

Lillian Montoya lijomo2@gmail.com Santa Fe
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Victoria J. Mora victoria.mora@uwc-usa.org Santa Fe

Jodi Morris jodimorris.sf@gmail.com Santa Fe

Janice Friend Morrow janice.m.morrow@gmail.com Capulin

Agnes Noonan anoonan@wesst.org Albuquerque

Hilary Noskin hnoskin@gmail.com Elephant Butte

Diane Harrison Ogawa djhogawa@gmail.com Albuquerque

Karen Moses Oltmans koltmans21@gmail.com Albuquerque

Janice D. Paster senjan@swcp.com Albuquerque

Helen M. Perraglio helen.perraglio@lacnm.us Los Alamos

Deborah Dozier Potter ddp505@swcp.com Santa Fe

Sarah Cottrell Propst sarah.cottrell@gmail.com Santa Fe

Joanna Prukop jprukop74@gmail.com Santa Fe

 Julianne Puente puente@aa.edu Albuquerque

Kim Sanchez Rael kimsanchezrael@gmail.com Albuquerque

Shannon Rainosek srainosek1@gmail.com Albuquerque

Nicole Rassmuson nicolerassmuson@gmail.com Santa Fe

Helena Ribe hgribe@gmail.com Santa Fe

Marla Gokee Richard mgkokesh@gmail.com Temecula

Stephanie Garcia Richard stephaniegarciarichard@gmail.com Santa Fe

Laura Riley lriley@gavilansolutions.com Corrales

Vanessa Roanhorse vanessa@roanhorseconsulting.com Albuquerque

Mary Patricia Rohman marypatriciarohman@gmail.com Santa Fe

Yolanda Sanchez YolaSanchez@salud.unm.edu Albuquerque

Sharon Schenck sforientalrugs@aol.com Santa Fe

Noreen Scott noreen.scott73@gmail.com Rio Rancho

Mary Ann Shaening, Ph.D. maryann@shaening.com Santa Fe

Frieda S. Simons fsimons@simonsfirm.com Santa Fe

Garnett S. Stokes presidentstokes@unm.edu Albuquerque

Paula Tackett ptackett13@gmail.com Santa Fe

Jennifer S. Thomas jsthomasabq@gmail.com Albuquerque

Myrriah Chavez Tomar Myrriah.Tomar@nmt.edu Tesuque

Maggie Toulouse Oliver magtoulouse@gmail.com Santa Fe

Barbara Vigil bvigil2@gmail.com Santa Fe

Patricia "Pat" Vincent-Collawn pat.vincent@pnmresources.com Albuquerque

Lori Waldon lwaldon@hearst.com Albuquerque
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Carol Welsch creativeresearchconsulting@gmail.com Albuquerque

Bianca Ortiz Wertheim biancaortizwertheim@gmail.com Albuquerque

Helen J. Wertheim warmwaterbeaches@comcast.net Albuquerque

Cheryl L. Willman M.D. willman.cheryl@mayo.edu Albuquerque

Jane Wishner Jane.wishner@gmail.com Albuquerque

Sayuri Yamada Sayuri@kizunastrategies.com Santa Fe

CORRESPONDING
Contact Name Email City

Jamai Blivin jamai.blivin@innovate-educate.org Santa Fe

Rufina Hernández RufinaHern@outlook.com Albuquerque

Amy McCombs asmccombs@earthlink.net Santa Fe

Ginevra Reed Ralph gralph@theshedd.net Eugene

EMERITUS
Contact Name Email City

Clara R. Apodaca claraapodaca@yahoo.com Albuquerque

Lillian G. Apodaca Apodac.lil@gmail.com Albuquerque

Marie Bass marie.bass@me.com Santa Fe

Stephanie Bennett-Smith csavage717@gmail.com Brielle

Ellen Bradbury-Reid bradbury@recursos.org Santa Fe

Letitia Chambers Lchambers43@yahoo.com Santa Fe

Anita Ludovici De Domenico anitaldolcevita@gmail.com Santa Fe

Maria Estela Lopez De Rios Esteladerios100@gmail.com Albuquerque

Bev Duran bduran@gmail.com Albuquerque

Karen Durkovich kdurkovich@gmail.com Santa Fe

Patricia (Pat) G. French pat@santafe.com Santa Fe

Janet Green jgreen@nmsu.edu Las Cruces

Maria Griego-Raby maria@contractassociatesnm.com Albuquerque

Anne Hillerman annehillerman@hotmail.com Santa Fe

Debbie Johnson debbie@gts2nm.com Albuquerque

Helen Kerschner hkerschner@gmail.com Albuquerque

Ruth Kovnat ruthkovnat@gmail.com Santa Fe

Patricia A. Madrid patriciamadrid100@yahoo.com Buena Vista

Marjorie Miller-Engel MME7255@gmail.com New York

Catherine Monserrat, Ph.D. drcmons@aol.com Santa Fe

Sarah Nolan sarahmnolan@mac.com Santa Fe
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Mary Pena Noskin noskinmary@gmail.com Los Ranchos

Kyla Thompson Kyla@kylathompson.com Albuquerque

Rebecca R. Wurzburger, Ph.D. rebeccawurzburger@gmail.com Santa Fe

Judy Zanotti daviszanotti@msn.com Albuquerque

INACTIVE
Contact Name Email City

Linda T. Deck ltdeck@earthlink.net Los Alamos


